	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IALHK21-39206-10
	IALHK21-39206-10 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IALHK21-39206-10
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 179.44667 (This price is for reference only)
		 IALHK21-39206-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IALHK21-39206-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GA0576 CUI Inc  SPEAKER ALNICO 8OHM .25W 57MM SQ
271RI,GY Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X1.50 9V GRAY
1456KK4WHCWW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 10.2X10.5X4.2 BL/GR/WAL
EN4SD30208LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X20X8" GREY
M3783-7001 Hammond Manufacturing  HARDWARE HANDLE
1873290300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1906611000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
115101-07-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE BNC/BNC 12 RG-142
0982670557 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 38POS
0982671021 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 31POS
0150200982 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPED 27POS
H2AXT-10105-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015B/X 5"
H3ABT-10110-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048Y/H1504TR10"
09474747101 Harting  RJ45 OVERMOLD PTCHCBL CAT6 200MM
AT-C-26-8/8/B-5-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL STANDARD 8-8 BLACK 5'
M3BGK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50G/MCS50K
1700/50TB 3M  STAND TWISTD PAIR FLAT CBL 50 CO
521-26-04-WH-014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 14' PRE-CUT
7036 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG SLATE 1000'
GE380-Q Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NATURAL
PLT4S-M10 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD WHITE 14.5"
Q-150K-1 1/2-02-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2"-48" CLEAR
HDT-0400-48A-RED 3M  HEATSRHINK TUBING RED
AF1552 NA199 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NAT 100=100'
SE75PFR-DR8 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP FR GRY 0.75" (19.1MM)
9926251935 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 35A 80VDC
IEGF6-30867-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9911060005 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 600MA 480VAC 65VDC
106-M2-P10-1.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.2A 250VAC 48VDC
01000054N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB
023002.5DRT2SP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG 2.5A AXIAL
S506-1.25-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250V T-LAG GLASS IEC
2063-47-ALF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 470V SMD
2027-42-BLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
5KP26CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC AXIAL
TV15C110JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMC
SZMMBZ12VALT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 17VC SOT23-3
MAPLAD15KP17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMD
THBT27011D STMicroelectronics  TRISIL BIDIR OVP ASD 8-SOIC
V20E420PL1B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
	IALHK21-39206-10  keywords
	    	IALHK21-39206-10
	IALHK21-39206-10  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IALHK21-39206-10  pdf
	IALHK21-39206-10  datasheet
	IALHK21-39206-10  price
	IALHK21-39206-10  distributor
	electronic components IALHK21-39206-10
	IALHK21-39206-10  Circuit Protection
	IALHK21-39206-10  Circuit Breakers
	IALHK21-39206-10  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IALHK21-39206-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .